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AZTEC

RATON

BELEN

HOBBS

BISBEE

GRANTS

DEMING

CHINLE

GALLUP

CLOVIS

ANTHONY

ARTESIA

DOUGLAS

SOCORRO

SAFFORD

ROSWELL

ESPANOLA

PORTALES

SHIPROCK

SHOW LOW

CARLSBAD

SANTA FE

LOS LUNAS

LOVINGTON

LAS VEGAS

TUCUMCARI

BERNALILLORIO RANCHO

LOS ALAMOS

LAS CRUCES

ALAMOGORDO

ZUNI PUEBLO

SILVER CITY

ALBUQUERQUE

SUNLAND PARK

SOUTH VALLEY

SIERRA VISTA

TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES
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35°N
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32°N

32°N

31°N

31°N

30°N
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NEW MEXICO

Projection: Lambert Conformal Conic; Datum NAD83; Standard Parallels: 38˚ and 45˚; Central Meridian 112˚.

Isopluvials of 24-hour precipitation (inches)
with Average Recurrence Interval of 1 year
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See NOAA Atlas 14 documentation for factors to
convert to Annual Exceedance Probabilities for 

all estimates below 25 years


